-r; v
olal

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Thousand One Hundred Twenty Four Only
Taxable

Value

4.0 packs

CGST
Rate Amount

800.00 9% 162.00 9% 162.00 324.00

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Declaration

Total: 1,800.00 162.00 162.00 324-00

INR Three Hundred Twenty Four OnlY
Company's Bank Details
AJc Holde/s Name : Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders
Bank Name : HOFC BANK 1922
tuc No. . 00422020001922
Branch & IFS Code: PARADISE BR.SEC-BAD & H0FC0000042

: AEPPP5662Q SWIFT Code :

for Sri Raia Rajeshwara Traders

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the